SMT5 SIDEMOUNT AND
RIGHT ANGLE SERIES
Miniature size side mount and right angle
strip using new energy efficient T5 lamps.
This advance lighting source provides ideal
lighting solutions for coves and hard to light
areas that require sufficient illumination.
Mounting: Fixtures may be ceiling or wall
mounted individually or in continuous rows.
Construction: Housing are die-formed of heavy
gauge steel designed for maximum strength
and uniformity.
Finish: Finish baked white enamel.
Wiring: Standard ballast 120v.
Approval: All units are Underwriters’
Laboratories (UL) listed.
Specifications
201 Crescent Ave. Chelsea, MA  02150  (617) 887-1515  Fax (617) 889-6529   www.newenglandlighting.com  Eastern MA (800) 698-3737 • New England (800) 247-3230
Dimensional Data
Ordering Information
Photometrics:
Photometric Information avail able upon request.
Catalog # Lamps Length Catalog # Lamps Lengths
ELECTRONIC T5 ELECTRONIC OCTRON T5
1 Lamp
SMT5114 F14T5 22" SMT5214 2-F14T5 22"
SMT5121 F21T5 34" SMT5221 2-F21T5 34"
SMT5128 F28T5 46" SMT5228 2-F28T5 46"
SMT5154 F54T5HO 46" SMT5254HO 2-F54T5HO 46”
Right Angle 2 Lamp Right Angle 3 Lamp
SMT5214RA 2-F14T5 22" SMT5314RA 3-F14T5 22"
SMT5221RA 2-F21T5 34" SMT5321RA 3-F21T5 34"
SMT5228RA 2-F28T5 46" SMT5328RA 3-F28T5 46"
Body Only: 1-5/8”W x 1-3/8”H
W/End and Cover: 1-13/16”W x 1-9/16”H